
DTRA NE Advisory & Assistance Services Follow-On Contract Industry Day
20-Jan-22
Attendees Total:  62

Attendee Name Attendee Email Given Company
Jason Capelle jcapelle@chimera-enterprises.com Chimera Enterprises International
Alexandra G McCargo amccargo@arslimited.com ARServices
Kevin Donovan kevin.donovan@anser.org Analytic Services Inc.  (ANSER)
Eugene Goldlust eugene.goldlust@itility.com ITility, LLC
Brian Groft bgroft@spa.com SPA
Jeffrey Jones jjones@georgestreetservices.com George Street Services
Joseph Conti joseph.a.conti@saic.com SAIC
Patrick Sharon pjsharon@erpdefconsulting.com ERP Defense Consulting LLC
John Robinson jrobinson@sara.com SCIENTIFIC APPLICATIONS & RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC / SARA INC
Robert Bridges todd.bridges@baesystems.com BAE Systems
Rich Jackson rjackson@sawdeysolutionservices.com Sawdey Solution Services
Anne Hillegas anne.hillegas@helmss.com HELM System Solutions
Joshua Larson joshua.larson@meleassociates.com Mele Associates
Danielle Williams-Wilburn danielle.wilburn@noblis.org Noblis
Keri Robinson keri.robinson@noblis.org Noblis, Inc.
Sean Remley sremley@toeroek.com Toeroek Associates
Justin Burney jburney@spa.com SPA
Sam Stolzoff sam.stozoff@ecstech.com ECS Federal
Kyle Hardy kyle.hardy@lucidjigsaw.com Troika Solutions
Mariano Wecer mwecer@troikasol.com Troika Solutions
Julie Clark julie.clark@epeerless.com Peerless Technologies Corp
Charlie Anderson canderson@sara.com SCIENTIFIC APPLICATIONS & RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC / SARA INC
Bill McCuen bmccuen@sawdeysolutionservices.com Sawdey Solution Servicews
John McLain Dynamis, Inc
Jerry Miranda SPA
Konstantine Stratidis kstratidis@chimera-enterprises.com Chimera Enterprises International
Jennifer Sammons jsammons@alphainjenuity.com Alpha InJenuity, LLC
Henri Chase hchase@icess.us ICESS
Mario Buda mbuda@garrettgp.com THMG, Inc dba The Garrett Group
Jerry Tritle jerry.tritle@epeerless.com Peerless Technologies Corp
Geoff Hill geoff.hill@culmen.com HTGS-Culmen JV, LLC
Brad Alden brad.alden@culmen.com Culmen International
Susan Freund susan.freund@anser.org Analytic Services Inc, (ANSER)
Michelle Tavares michelle.m.tavares@saic.com Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
Cynthia Gagnon cynthia.gagnon@saic.com Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
Mike DeBarto micheal.d.debarto@saic.com Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
Paul Schiele paul.schiele@brycetech.com Bryce Space and Technologies
Andrew Davis andrew.davis@davisdsi.com Davis Strategic Innovations (DSI)


